Family Medicine Residency Curriculum Resource

Core Topic

Adolescent Health

Adolescent Health

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Topic

Counseling Skills

Health Risks and Behaviors

Acid-Base Disorders

Acute Asthma Management

Acute Coronary Syndrome

Alcohol and Drug Withdrawal

COPD

CVA

DKA

Dysrhythmias - A-Fib

Electrolyte Abnormalities

Gastrointestinal Bleeding

Heart Failure

Hospital Infections and Sepsis

Pancreatitis

Pulmonary Embolism

Renal Failure

Length of
Presentation

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1.5 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1-1.5 Hours

1 Hour per topic, 2

topics

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1.5 Hours

1 Hour

Date
Posted

11/14/2025

6/14/2018

11/26/2018

4/8/2020

10/23/2017

10/4/2024

6/14/2024

12/19/2024

7/8/2025

7/25/2025

2/3/2019

7/7/2025

8/6/2020

7/2/2025

4/11/2024

10/17/2025

10/11/2024



Core Topic

Adult Medicine and Critical
Care

Allergy

Allergy

Behavioral Science

Behavioral Science

Behavioral Science

Behavioral Science

Behavioral Science

Behavioral Science

Behavioral Science

Behavioral Science

Behavioral Science

Behavioral Science

Behavioral Science

Behavioral Science

Cardiovascular Medicine

Cardiovascular Medicine

Cardiovascular Medicine

Cardiovascular Medicine

Cardiovascular Medicine

Cardiovascular Medicine

Cardiovascular Medicine

Topic

Respiratory Failure/ARDS

Allergic Rhinitis

Interpretation of Pulmonary Function Tests

Anxiety Disorders

Basics of Human Behavior

Communication Skills

Eating Disorders

Delirium Session

Dementia

Grief Management and Adjustment Disorders

Interviewing Skills (Workshop)

Intimate Partner Violence

Mood Disorders

Sleep Disorders

Substance-Related Disorders

Aortic Aneurysm

Atrial Fibrillation

EKG Performance and Interpretation

Heart Failure Diagnosis

Management of Common Dysrhythmias

Peripheral Vascular Disease

Syncope (Cardiogenic/Non-Cardiogenic)

Length of
Presentation

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

3 Hours

1 Hour

2 Hours

1 Hour

3 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1.5 Hours per Topic; 5

Topics

1 Hour

2 Hours

1 Hour

2 Hours

Date
Posted

2/23/2021

10/22/2025

7/18/2025

1/18/2023

7/21/2025

10/21/2025

12/16/2020

12/22/2023

10/4/2018

7/16/2021

6/5/2018

4/11/2024

12/22/2025

9/7/2020

5/16/2016

12/14/2022

9/14/2023

5/11/2016

4/2/2024

7/28/2022

11/27/2024

12/22/2025



Core Topic

Care of Special
Populations

Care of Special
Populations

Care of Special
Populations

Care of Special
Populations

Care of Special
Populations

Care of Special
Populations

Care of Special
Populations

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Community Medicine

Dermatology

Emergency Medicine and
Urgent Care

Emergency Medicine and
Urgent Care

Emergency Medicine and
Urgent Care

Emergency Medicine and
Urgent Care

Topic

Autism

Care of Homeless and Other Underserved Populations

Caring for Patients with Disabilities

Down Syndrome

Healthcare of the Immigrant and Refugee

LGBTQ Workshop

Primary Care for LGBTQ Patients

Common Clinical Problems in Urban Settings

Environmental and Socioeconomic Health
Determinants

How to Do a Community Needs Assessment

Occupational Medicine

Psychosocial Problems in Industry

Social Determinants of Health

Skin Cancer

Acute Cystitis/Pyelonephritis

Bites (Human and Animal) and Stings

Deep Venous Thrombosis — Pulmonary Embolism

EKGs

Length of
Presentation

2 Hours

3 Hours

2 Hours per Topic; 2

Topics

2 Hour

1.5 Hours

4 Hours

1-2 Hours

2 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

2.5 Hours

1 Hour

2 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

Date

Posted

12/18/2020

4/14/2021

6/28/2018

9/28/2022

4/19/2024

6/14/2018

9/12/2025

6/29/2016

6/30/2018

6/14/2018

1/24/2024

2/27/2025

12/23/2022

11/21/2023

7/23/2024

12/10/2022



Core Topic

Emergency Medicine and
Urgent Care

Emergency Medicine and
Urgent Care

Emergency Medicine and
Urgent Care

Emergency Medicine and
Urgent Care

Emergency Medicine and
Urgent Care

Emergency Medicine and
Urgent Care

Emergency Medicine and
Urgent Care

End of Life Care

End of Life Care

End of Life Care

End of Life Care

End of Life Care

End of Life Care

End of Life Care

End of Life Care

End of Life Care

Evidence Based Medicine
and Research

Evidence Based Medicine
and Research

Evidence Based Medicine
and Research

Topic

Heat and Cold Injuries

Hypersensitivity Reactions and Anaphylaxis

Mass Casualty

Renal Colic and Nephrolithiasis

Toxicologic Emergencies

Trauma

Victims of Violence

Addiction, Habituation, and Dependence

Bereavement Process

Medical Aid in Dying

Nonpain Symptoms 1

Nonpain Symptoms 2

Nutrition and Hydration

Pain Issues

Philosophy of Palliative Care

Prognosis of Terminal lliness

Developing Clinical Questions

Developing a Ql/Research Project

Finding Answers to Clinical Questions

Length of

Presentation

1 Hour

1 Hour

2.5 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour per Topic; 11

Topics

1 Hour

1 Hour

2 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

2 Hours

1 Hour

Date
Posted

3/26/2025

11/18/2023

11/2/2025

8/8/2025

4/12/2023

12/22/2025

8/25/2022

8/24/2022

6/6/2024

7/2/2024

5/5/2022

3/21/2024



Core Topic

Evidence Based Medicine

and Research

Evidence Based Medicine

and Research

Geriatrics

Geriatrics

Geriatrics

Geriatrics

Geriatrics

Geriatrics

Geriatrics

Geriatrics

Geriatrics

Geriatrics

Geriatrics

Geriatrics

Global Health

Global Health

Global Health

Global Health

Global Health

Global Health

Health Equity

Health Equity

Health Equity

Topic

Grading Evidence

Using Evidence-Based Resources in Clinical Practice

Bladder and Bowel Dysfunction

Elder Abuse

Falls

Frailty

Geriatric Assessment

Medication Management

Nursing Home Care

Osteoporosis

Pressure Injuries

Sensory Impairment

The Home Visit

Transitions of Care

Cross Cultural Interactions in Providing Health Care

Global Burden of Disease

Healthcare of the Immigrant and Refugee

Introduction to Global Health

Population Health Assessment

Global-Social Determinants of Health

Care of Homeless and Other Underserved Populations

Common Clinical Problems in Urban Settings

Cross Cultural Interactions in Providing Health Care

Length of
Presentation

1 Hour

1 Hour

1.5 Hours

1 Hour

1-4 Hours, see guide

1 Hour

1.5 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1.5 Hours

1 Hour

2.5 Hours

1 Hour

3 Hours

2 Hours

1 Hour

Date
Posted

9/8/2023

12/31/2025

12/20/2024

6/13/2023

7/31/2024

6/28/2024

7/26/2024

12/20/2023

9/9/2024

1/27/2025

10/23/2024

4/19/2024

5/13/2020

12/17/2018

4/14/2021

6/29/2016

1/27/2025



Core Topic

Health Equity

Health Equity

Health Equity

Health Equity

Health Equity

Health Equity

HIV

HIV

Immunizations

Immunizations

Immunizations

Immunizations

Immunizations

Immunizations

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Topic

Environmental and Socioeconomic Health

Determinants

Healthcare of the Immigrant and Refugee

How to Do a Community Needs Assessment

LGBTQ Workshop

Primary Care for LGBTQ Patients

Social Determinants of Health

Management of HIV in Primary Care

Screening, Diagnosis and Prevention of HIV

Immunization Overview

Child Immunization, Part 1

Child Immunizations, Part 2

Adult Immunizations

Immunizations in Pregnancy

Travel Immunizations

Breastfeeding/Lactation Counseling

Episiotomy Repair Workshop

Fetal Distress/In-Utero Resuscitation

First Assisting — C-Section

First Trimester Bleeding

Gestational Diabetes

Hypertension in Pregnancy

Induction and Management of Labor

Infections in Pregnancy

Length of
Presentation

1 Hour

1.5 Hours

1 Hour

4 Hours

1 Hour

2 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour per Topic; 6
Topics

1 Hour

1 Hour

2 Hours

2 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour per Topic; 2
Topics

1 Hour

1 Hour

Date
Posted

6/30/2018

4/19/2024

6/14/2018

6/14/2018

9/12/2025

12/23/2022

7/12/2024

8/21/2023

6/26/2023

6/19/2023

6/19/2023

6/19/2023

6/19/2023

4/4/2025

12/27/2022

9/14/2023



Core Topic

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Maternity Care (Obstetrics)

Medical Ethics

Medical Ethics

Medical Ethics

Medical Ethics

Medical Ethics

Medical Ethics

Medical Ethics

Men's Health

Men's Health

Men's Health

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Topic

Intrapartum Monitoring

Late Pregnancy Bleeding

Limited Obstetrical Ultrasound

Neonatal Resuscitation

Post-Dates Pregnancy

Postpartum Hemorrhage

Prenatal Care

Preterm Labor

Routine Postpartum Care

TOLAC

Vaginal Delivery Workshop

Advanced Care Planning/Substituted
Judgment/Organ Donation

Cultural Competency and Ethics

Delivering Bad News

Informed Consent

Physician Impairment

Professional Boundaries

Professionalism

Prostate Disorders and Cancers

Sexual Dysfunction

Vasectomy

Back Pain

Length of
Presentation

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour per Topic, 2
Topics

2 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour per Topic; 3
Topics

1 Hour

1 Hour per Topic; 2
Topics

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1-2 Hours

External Curriculum

2-2.5 Hours per topic,
2 Topics

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

Date
Posted

9/11/2024

1/26/2026

8/8/2025

7/18/2025

9/30/2022

4/4/2025

9/27/2024

5/20/2024

6/7/2022

3/13/2024

3/20/2025

1/27/2025



Core Topic

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Musculoskeletal and
Sports Medicine

Neurology

Neurology

Neurology

Ophthalmology

Outpatient Clinic

Topic

Common Upper Extremity Injuries

Foot and Ankle Pain

Hip Pain

Joint and Tendon Injection Workshops

Knee Injuries and Knee Pain: Evaluation and

Management

Management of Concussions

Management of Head and Neck Injuries

Overuse Injuries

Relative Energy Deficiency in Sport

Shoulder Pain: Evaluation and Management

Splinting, Taping, and Casting Workshop

The Exercise Prescription

The Preparticipation Examination

Dizziness

Headache

Infections (Meningitis, Encephalitis)

Red Eye

Alcohol Use Disorder

Length of
Presentation

1 Hour per Topic; 4

Topics

1 Hour

1-2 Hours

2 Hours

2 Hours

3 Hour Workshop or

3 Sessions

1.5-2 Hours

1 Hour

1.5 Hours

2 Hours

2.5-3 Hours

1 Hour

1-1.5Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

2 Hours

1 Hour

Date

Posted

5/9/2024

10/18/2024

6/12/2025

10/24/2024

6/12/2025

2/19/2024

5/12/2025

1/16/2024

1/28/2025

6/28/2024

11/14/2025

7/22/2024

12/24/2024

9/12/2025

7/11/2025

6/24/2024

10/21/2025



Core Topic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Outpatient Clinic

Topic

Anemia Case Studies

Epigastric Pain

Glycemic Control

Irritable Bowel and Other Common Gl Disorders

Lifestyle Medicine

Management of Asthma

Management of COPD

Management of Diabetes

Management of Heart Failure

Management of Hypertension

Nutrition Recommendations

Obesity Management

Opioid Addiction — Overview of Diagnosis and

Management Strategies

Patient Centered Medical Home: Communication

Patient Centered Medical Home: Coordination

Patient Centered Medical Home: Key Elements

Physical Well-Being — Health Promotion

Resources for Health Maintenance

Self-Management/Lifestyle Interventions

Sexually Transmitted Infections

Team Based Chronic Disease Care

Thyroid Disorders

The Wellness Visit

Length of
Presentation

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

2 Hours

3 Hours

1 Hour

1/2 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

4 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour per Topic, 4

Topics

2 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1-2 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

2 Hours

2 Topics; 1 Hour per

Topic

1 Hour

Date
Posted

9/5/2025

6/5/2024

7/8/2023

3/19/2024

10/4/2024

6/13/2025

8/1/2024

12/20/2024

5/29/2024

9/21/2022

12/22/2025

3/18/2024



Core Topic

Pain Management

Pain Management

Pain Management

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Topic

Essentials of Pain Management

Pain Management Procedures Occipital Nerve Block

Pain Management Procedures Trigger Points
Injections

Acute Abdominal Pain

Autism

Cardiac — HTN, Congenital Heart Disease, Brief
Resolved Unexplained Events

Central Nervous System

Childhood Immunizations

Circumcision

Diarrhea and Constipation

Down Syndrome

Ear

Exanthems

Eye — Commonly Missed Diagnoses, Amblyopia,
Lacrimal Duct Disorders

Fever of Unknown Origin (FUO)

Hematology — Bleeding Disorder, Thalassemia, Sickle

Cell and Anemia

Infant Nutrition

Infectious Disease

Metabolic Disorders

Neonatal Hyperbilirubin

Newborn Care: Nursery Care

Newborn Care: Primary Care Physician

Length of
Presentation

1 Hour

30 Minutes

1 Hour

1 Hour

2 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour per Topic; 2

Topics

2 Hour

1.5 hours

2.5 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour per Topic; 3

Topics

1 Hour

1.5 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

3 Hours

Date
Posted

3/3/2024

2/19/2024

12/18/2020

5/29/2024

9/28/2022

10/4/2024

12/19/2024

6/26/2024

7/20/2023

3/26/2025

11/1/2024



Core Topic

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Pediatrics

Practice Management

Practice Management

Practice Management

Practice Management

Practice Management

Practice Management

Practice Management

Practice Management

Practice Management

Practice Management

Residents as Educators

Rheumatology

Rheumatology

Topic

The Newborn Exam

Pediatric Hypertension

Poor Weight Gain

Premature Infants

Psychological Disorders

The Sick Neonate

Throat

Upper Respiratory Infections

UTI/Pyelonephritis

Well Child Care

PGY-1 Billing Workshop

PGY 2 & 3 Coding Workshops

Essentials of Medical Informatics

The Group Visit

Hospital Finances

Leadership Concepts

Managing Your Personal Finances

Personal Wellness

Principles of Population Health

Safety and Quality in Health Systems

Residents as Educators

Arthritis Overview

Fibromyalgia

Length of
Presentation

1 Hour

1 Hour

1.5 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

2.5 Hours

2.5-3.5 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1/2 Hour per Topic, 3
Topics

1/2 Hour per topic; 2
Topics

1.5 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour per Topic; 5
Topics

1.5 Hours

1 Hour

Date
Posted

5/9/2024

2/20/2025

12/10/2022

8/22/2025

10/21/2025

10/22/2025

3/26/2025

3/10/2025

7/21/2025

10/9/2024

11/17/2023

9/21/2022

7/15/2025

10/4/2024

2/3/2025

2/12/2024



Core Topic

Rheumatology

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Women's Health

Women's Health

Women's Health

Women's Health

Women's Health

Women's Health

Women's Health

Women's Health

Women's Health

Women's Health

Women's Health

Women's Health

Women's Health

Women's Health

Topic

Rheumatic Syndromes — Systemic

Acute Abdomen and Initial Surgical Evaluation

Preoperative Assessment

Vascular Ulcer and Wound Care Management

Abnormal Uterine Bleeding

Bartholin's Cyst Management Workshop

Breast Health and Screening for Cancer

Colposcopy Workshop

Contraception in Patients with Comorbidities

HPV and Cervical Disease

Infertility

Menopause — Diagnosis and Management

Miscarriage Management Workshop

Pelvic Floor Dysfunction, Sexual Dysfunction

Pregnancy Options Counseling

Trauma Informed Care in GYN Care

Uterine and Ovarian Disorders

Vaginitis and Other Lower Genital Tract Infections

Length of
Presentation

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1-2 Hours

1 Hour per Session, 2

Sessions

2 Hours

1.5 Hours

2 Hours

1 Hour

1.5 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

2 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hours

1.5 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

Date
Posted

1/15/2025

7/3/2025

7/3/2025

8/21/2023

4/9/2024

9/10/2024

8/26/2022

7/29/2025

12/5/2024

7/28/2025

2/1/2024

9/9/2024

6/26/2024

9/25/2024



	Family Medicine Residency Curriculum Resource

